1111.... RTARTARTARTAAluminumAluminumAluminumAluminum alloyalloyalloyalloy diecastingdiecastingdiecastingdiecasting，highhighhighhigh shock-resistant,multipleshock-resistant,multipleshock-resistant,multipleshock-resistant,multiple anti-shockanti-shockanti-shockanti-shock designdesigndesigndesign
andandandand coatingcoatingcoatingcoating onononon surface,longsurface,longsurface,longsurface,long termtermtermterm operationoperationoperationoperation inininin high-frequencyhigh-frequencyhigh-frequencyhigh-frequency vibrationvibrationvibrationvibration andandandand highhighhighhigh
temparaturetemparaturetemparaturetemparature situationsituationsituationsituation suchsuchsuchsuch asasasas roadbedroadbedroadbedroadbed andandandand track.track.track.track.
2222.... MultipleMultipleMultipleMultiple fixfixfixfix typestypestypestypes suchsuchsuchsuch asasasas wallwallwallwall mountingmountingmountingmounting andandandand ceilingceilingceilingceiling mountingmountingmountingmounting，beambeambeambeam angleangleangleangle cancancancan bebebebe
adjustadjustadjustadjust upupupup andandandand downdowndowndown bybybyby 120120120120°°°°....
3333....ReflectorReflectorReflectorReflector areareareare highlighthighlighthighlighthighlight anodicanodicanodicanodic oxidationhighoxidationhighoxidationhighoxidationhigh importedimportedimportedimported puritypuritypuritypurity aluminium,aluminium,aluminium,aluminium,
highhighhighhigh lightinglightinglightinglighting effect.effect.effect.effect.

Color Index (CRI) : ≥75 or 80
Power factor (PF) : ≥0.95
Effciency：≥85%
Frequency (Hz) : 47 to 63Hz
Decline:＜3% within 3000Hrs
Life time(Hrs) : ≥35,000H
Humidity: 5 to 95％ R.H.
IP degree：IP65
Work temperature：-20～+55℃
Stock temperature: -40～+85℃
Electric-shock safeguard：CLASS I
IP degree：IP65
Beam angle:140/160°
WholeWholeWholeWhole series:series:series:series:
Power：10W/20W/30W/50W/70W/80W/100W/120W/150W
SS-FL-002-10W1 10W IP65 860Lm 5500K AC85~265V 120°
SS-FL-002-30W 30W IP65 2550Lm 5500K AC85~265V 120°
SS-FL-002-50W 50W IP65 4250Lm 5500K AC85~265V 120°
SS-FL-002-70W 70W IP65 5950Lm 5500K AC85~265V 120°
SS-FL-002-80W 80W IP65 6800Lm 5500K AC85~265V 120°
SS-FL-002-100W 100W IP65 8500Lm 5500K AC85~265V 120°
SS-FL-002-120W 120W IP65 10200Lm 5500K AC85~265V 120°
SS-FL-002-150W 150W IP65 12750Lm 5500K AC85~265V 120°
4. Technical Information
Square,Buildings,Park,Station,Airport,Grass Lawn,Market,Sports Ground,Tennis Court,Golf course, basketball
and football court,Tunnel etc.